
CONFERENCE TREASURER’S OFF ICE 
RESOURCES 

700 WATERFIELD RIDGE PLACE, GARNER, NC  27529 
PHONE: (919) 779-6115, (800) 849-4433 – FAX: (919) 773-2308 

 

CONFERENCE TREASURER - BUSINESS MANAGER - PENSION OFFICER 
Christine Dodson, CPA, DBA christine@nccumc.org 984-201-1949  

 

CONFERENCE CONTROLLER 
Jennifer Walls, CPA  jwalls@nccumc.org 919-589-7188  

 

ASSISTANT CONTROLLER OF OPERATIONS 
Liz Greenstock, CPA  lizgreenstock@nccumc.org 984-207-6116  

 

ASSISTANT CONTROLLER OF ADMINISTRATION 
Lisa Jones  lisa.jones@nccumc.org 984-207-6267 

 

CHURCH APPORTIONMENTS 
Diana Hunter  drhunter@nccumc.org 984-207-6034  
Jennifer Walls, CPA  jwalls@nccumc.org 919-589-7188 

 

CHURCH REMITTANCES 
Diana Hunter  drhunter@nccumc.org 984-207-6034 

 

CHURCH REMITTANCE STATEMENTS 

 nccumc.org/treasurer –  District Remittances 
 Online Data Collection System – Remittances Tab 

 

HEALTH/LIFE INSURANCE 
JoAnna Ezuka  jezuka@nccumc.org 984-207-6248 
Sandy Lee   slee@nccumc.org  984-207-6430  

 

PAYROLL AND TAX REPORTING ISSUES 
Chrisy Powell  cpowell@nccumc.org 984-207-6063 

  



 

 

 

PENSION AND TRANSITION FUND 
JoAnna Ezuka  jezuka@nccumc.org 984-207-6248 
Sandy Lee   slee@nccumc.org  984-207-6430  

 

PROPERTY INSURANCE 
Chrisy Powell  cpowell@nccumc.org 984-207-6063 

 

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE 
Chrisy Powell  cpowell@nccumc.org 984-207-6063 

 

ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE (PENSION AND INSURANCE BILLING) 
Janeria Hamilton  jhamilton@nccumc.org 919-779-6115 

 

ONLINE DATA COLLECTION SYSTEM 
Douglas Ward  support@nccumc.org 919-275-2098 
District Office    919-779-9435 

 

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 
Douglas Ward  support@nccumc.org 919-275-2098 
   

 

 

 

Unsure of where your question fits?  
helpdesk@nccumc.org 

Search the FAQ page on the Treasurer’s Office Website 
nccumc.org/treasurer 


